Retribuciones diciembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo

Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos

.LR.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

TRUJILLO PEREZ, JESSICA

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.443,20
3.443,20
559,84
211,09

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

7.657,33

5.515,92

Deducciones

227,08
0,00
1.914,33
214141



